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BEACH HANDBALL

PATRAS §
P Mediterranean
2N19 Beach
Qoo Games
ARTEMIS CC Beach Handball
Tue 27 Aug 2019 Men
Start time: 17:00 Quarters
Results
Croatia 2-0 Morocco
Period 1 28 -18
Period 2 24-18
Shout out
Luci ARDONE
Match id: 31 Delegatel:  Lazar MISKOV SRB Refereel: I::lono CARDO Scorekeeper:
ti MANUELE
Timekeeper: Delegate 2:  Alberto REMIGIO POR Referee 2: ﬁ_ibas fano v
CRO - Croatia
No. Name Date of birth
6 BUDIC Mateo 30/10/2000
14 FINEK Nikola 19/09/1999
15 GORICANEC Filip 1/02/1997
8 HANCIC Filip Dominik 17/07/1997
9 LACKOVIC Mario 19/01/1993
3 LAUS Tomislav 04/05/1988
13 LEKO Josip 24/04/1994
12 MARCIUS Nikola 07/08/1992
4 MATEZOVIC Josip 30/03/1996
2 PALAC Ivan 20/05/2000

Team officials: OSTOIC SINICA, PARADZIK MLADEN, MOCILAC MARIO, SPORER KARLO

MAR - Morocco

No.
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1

Name

BERKHANE Ayoub
BOURKHA Redouane
DIOP Mohamed Hakim

EL ALLAMI Ismail

EL HARTI Hicham

FLISS Achraf

HAFIZ Brahim

HAMED Mohamed Rachid

QUASFI Zouhair

Team officials: KHALIB EL MUFAKIR, ABDELMALEK ANNAB, DR. MUSTAFA HEMAMA, BELHASSAN ISMAIL

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N

Date of birth
20/10/1990
15/05/1992
06/12/1993
25/01/1993
19/11/1996
28/09/1996
26/06/1988
23/12/1984
18/06/1997
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